F160000	84420
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800293039168
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	800293039168 12/07/1801004018 ***78.75
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	DEPARTMENT OF STATE 16 DEC -7 PH 12: 02

		INC. P.O. Box 3'	236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666			
CERTIFIED COPY PHOTOCOPY CUS FILING FOI-els CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)			WA	ALK IN		
PHOTOCOPY CUS FILING Foreign Deep Blocks, Trc. (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)		Р	ICK UP: _	12-7-11	Ψ	
CUS FILING FOLCIGA Deep Blocks, FAC. (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	Ъ́Х	CERTIFIED COPY				
FILING FOLEIGA Deep Blocks, FAC. (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)		рнотосору				
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) ECIAL		CUS				
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) ECIAL	Ķ	FILING	Fo	reign		
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) ECIAL	()		KS, FAC			
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) ECIAL	(CC	PRPORATE NAME AND DO	DCUMENT #)			
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) ECIAL	(CC	PRPORATE NAME AND DO	DCUMENT #)			
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	(00	RPORATE NAME AND DO	DCUMENT #)			
CCIAL	(CO	PRPORATE NAME AND DO	DCUMENT #)			
	(CO	RPORATE NAME AND DO	DCUMENT #)			
		ONS:				

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Deep Blocks, Inc. 1.

> (Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

(If name unavaila	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate name a	dopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)
Delaware	3.	
(State or countr	3. y under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)
08/29/2016		
(Date	of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)
·		
	(Date first transacted business in	Florida, if prior to registration) 02, F.S., to determine penalty liability)
	hore Drive, Miami, FL 33137	
	(Principa	al office address)
	(Current mailin	g address, if different)
. Name and stree	at address of Florida registered agent: (P.O). Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Name:	Olivia Ramos	
Office Address:	2121 North Bayshore Drive	
	Miami	33137 Florida
	(City)	(Zip code)

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

. . . .

•

- -

,

•

A. DIRE	CTORS
Chairman:	<u>N/A</u>
Address:	
-	
Vice Chair	man: <u>N/A</u>
Address:	
-	
Director:	Olivia Ramos
Address:	2121 North Bayshore Drive
-	Miami, FL 33137
~ 1	Uri Wolfovitz
	2121 North Bayshore Drive
_	Miami, FL 33137
B. OFFI	CERS
President:	Olivia Ramos
	2121 North Bayshore Drive
•	Miami, FL 33137
Vice Presi	dent: N/A
Address:	
Secretary:	Olivia Ramos
	2121 North Bayshore Drive, Miami, FL 33137
	Olivia Ramos
	2121 North Bayshore Drive, Miami, FL 33137
	If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.
12.	- An-
	Signature of Director or Officer
are true a	er or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein nd that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
13. Olivi	a Ramos, President, Secretary and Treasurer
	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "DEEP BLOCKS, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SEVENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "DEEP BLOCKS, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

Authentication: 203461471 Date: 12-07-16

6136633 8300 SR# 20166945553

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Page 1